Position

Captain Paramedic

Division Chief

Captain

Battalion Chief

Engineer Paramedic

Battalion Chief

Captain Paramedic

Captain

Battalion Chief

Captain

Engineer Paramedic

Firefighter Paramedic

Captain Paramedic

Captain Paramedic

Engineer Paramedic

Engineer

Engineer Paramedic

Other Positions Held Special District

North County Fire Protection
District (San Diego)

North County Fire Protection
District (San Diego)
North County Fire Protection
District (San Diego)
North County Fire Protection
District (San Diego)
North County Fire Protection
District (San Diego)
North County Fire Protection
District (San Diego)
North County Fire Protection
District (San Diego)
North County Fire Protection
District (San Diego)
North County Fire Protection
District (San Diego)
North County Fire Protection
District (San Diego)
North County Fire Protection
District (San Diego)
North County Fire Protection
District (San Diego)
North County Fire Protection
District (San Diego)
North County Fire Protection
District (San Diego)
North County Fire Protection
District (San Diego)
North County Fire Protection
District (San Diego)

North County Fire Protection
District (San Diego)

Department

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Total Wages

$152,662

$152,446

$150,042

$148,450

$145,606

$145,452

$145,116

$143,693

$140,550

$139,959

$139,722

$139,289

$138,175

$137,673

$134,397

$131,967

$131,158

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$63,544

$78,934

$61,929

$73,163

$59,145

$74,243

$64,649

$61,929

$67,583

$61,929

$58,286

$48,809

$60,261

$64,123

$47,223

$48,629

$47,484



Captain Paramedic

Captain Paramedic

Captain Paramedic

Captain Paramedic

Engineer Paramedic

Firefighter Paramedic

Captain Paramedic

Engineer Paramedic

Engineer Paramedic

Captain Paramedic

Engineer Paramedic

Engineer Paramedic

Captain Paramedic

Engineer Paramedic

Firefighter Paramedic

Firefighter Paramedic

Captain Paramedic

Engineer Paramedic

North County Fire Protection
District (San Diego)

North County Fire Protection
District (San Diego)
North County Fire Protection
District (San Diego)
North County Fire Protection
District (San Diego)
North County Fire Protection
District (San Diego)
North County Fire Protection
District (San Diego)
North County Fire Protection
District (San Diego)
North County Fire Protection
District (San Diego)
North County Fire Protection
District (San Diego)
North County Fire Protection
District (San Diego)
North County Fire Protection
District (San Diego)
North County Fire Protection
District (San Diego)
North County Fire Protection
District (San Diego)
North County Fire Protection
District (San Diego)
North County Fire Protection
District (San Diego)
North County Fire Protection
District (San Diego)
North County Fire Protection
District (San Diego)

North County Fire Protection
District (San Diego)

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

$129,602

$127,960

$126,956

$126,614

$125,904

$124,999

$124,045

$123,210

$120,697

$120,294

$120,056

$119,562

$119,311

$116,019

$113,963

$113,764

$112,816

$110,099

$65,188

$62,211

$62,211

$58,607

$58,373

$55,948

$49,454

$59,238

$60,148

$64,063

$57,168

$58,286

$63,412

$56,997

$55,484

$56,825

$62,211

$57,442



Engineer Paramedic

Engineer Paramedic

Firefighter Paramedic

Firefighter Paramedic

Firefighter Paramedic

Firefighter Paramedic

Engineer Paramedic

Firefighter Paramedic

Firefighter Paramedic

Firefighter Paramedic

Firefighter Paramedic

Firefighter Paramedic

Firefighter Paramedic

Engineer Paramedic

Firefighter Paramedic

Firefighter Paramedic

Firefighter Paramedic

Firefighter Paramedic

North County Fire Protection
District (San Diego)

North County Fire Protection
District (San Diego)
North County Fire Protection
District (San Diego)
North County Fire Protection
District (San Diego)
North County Fire Protection
District (San Diego)
North County Fire Protection
District (San Diego)
North County Fire Protection
District (San Diego)
North County Fire Protection
District (San Diego)
North County Fire Protection
District (San Diego)
North County Fire Protection
District (San Diego)
North County Fire Protection
District (San Diego)
North County Fire Protection
District (San Diego)
North County Fire Protection
District (San Diego)
North County Fire Protection
District (San Diego)
North County Fire Protection
District (San Diego)
North County Fire Protection
District (San Diego)
North County Fire Protection
District (San Diego)

North County Fire Protection
District (San Diego)

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

$107,203

$106,778

$103,399

$97,566

$96,400

$96,053

$94,595

$94,467

$93,877

$93,204

$92,003

$90,325

$90,039

$88,967

$84,882

$82,921

$82,736

$79,743

$58,741

$58,286

$41,822

$25,049

$55,948

$56,148

$57,822

$51,730

$25,230

$38,537

$55,948

$41,244

$57,804

$53,547

$40,487

$36,675

$43,470

$36,729



Firefighter Paramedic

Firefighter Paramedic

Reserve

Reserve

Reserve

Reserve

Reserve

Reserve

Reserve

Reserve

Reserve

Reserve

Reserve

Reserve

Reserve

Reserve

Reserve

Reserve

North County Fire Protection
District (San Diego)

North County Fire Protection
District (San Diego)
North County Fire Protection
District (San Diego)
North County Fire Protection
District (San Diego)
North County Fire Protection
District (San Diego)
North County Fire Protection
District (San Diego)
North County Fire Protection
District (San Diego)
North County Fire Protection
District (San Diego)
North County Fire Protection
District (San Diego)
North County Fire Protection
District (San Diego)
North County Fire Protection
District (San Diego)
North County Fire Protection
District (San Diego)
North County Fire Protection
District (San Diego)
North County Fire Protection
District (San Diego)
North County Fire Protection
District (San Diego)
North County Fire Protection
District (San Diego)
North County Fire Protection
District (San Diego)

North County Fire Protection
District (San Diego)

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

$76,958

$26,603

$20,974

$17,622

$15,112

$14,513

$13,953

$13,333

$12,502

$11,638

$11,062

$10,791

$9,255

$7,989

$5,510

$4,598

$4,399

$4,016

$25,230

$30,522

$7,789

$4,067

$6,750

$3,639

$0

$0

$3,135

$2,918

$2,742

$2,706

$2,268

$2,003

$0

$2,123

$0

$0



Reserve

Reserve

Reserve

Reserve

Reserve

North County Fire Protection
District (San Diego)

North County Fire Protection
District (San Diego)
North County Fire Protection
District (San Diego)
North County Fire Protection
District (San Diego)

North County Fire Protection
District (San Diego)

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

Emergency Services

$3,862

$3,791

$3,354

$2,746

$228

$0

$0

$1,774

$0

$0



