Position O	ther Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Captain Paramedic		North County Fire Protection District (San Diego)	Emergency Services	\$152,662	\$63,544
Division Chief		North County Fire Protection District (San Diego)	Emergency Services	\$152,446	\$78,934
Captain		North County Fire Protection District (San Diego)	Emergency Services	\$150,042	\$61,929
Battalion Chief		North County Fire Protection District (San Diego)	Emergency Services	\$148,450	\$73,163
Engineer Paramedic		North County Fire Protection District (San Diego)	Emergency Services	\$145,606	\$59,145
Battalion Chief		North County Fire Protection District (San Diego)	Emergency Services	\$145,452	\$74,243
Captain Paramedic		North County Fire Protection District (San Diego)	Emergency Services	\$145,116	\$64,649
Captain		North County Fire Protection District (San Diego)	Emergency Services	\$143,693	\$61,929
Battalion Chief		North County Fire Protection District (San Diego)	Emergency Services	\$140,550	\$67,583
Captain		North County Fire Protection District (San Diego)	Emergency Services	\$139,959	\$61,929
Engineer Paramedic		North County Fire Protection District (San Diego)	Emergency Services	\$139,722	\$58,286
Firefighter Paramedic		North County Fire Protection District (San Diego)	Emergency Services	\$139,289	\$48,809
Captain Paramedic		North County Fire Protection District (San Diego)	Emergency Services	\$138,175	\$60,261
Captain Paramedic		North County Fire Protection District (San Diego)	Emergency Services	\$137,673	\$64,123
Engineer Paramedic		North County Fire Protection District (San Diego)	Emergency Services	\$134,397	\$47,223
Engineer		North County Fire Protection District (San Diego)	Emergency Services	\$131,967	\$48,629
Engineer Paramedic		North County Fire Protection District (San Diego)	Emergency Services	\$131,158	\$47,484

Captain Paramedic	North County Fire Protection District (San Diego)	Emergency Services	\$129,602	\$65,188
Captain Paramedic	North County Fire Protection District (San Diego)	Emergency Services	\$127,960	\$62,211
Captain Paramedic	North County Fire Protection District (San Diego)	Emergency Services	\$126,956	\$62,211
Captain Paramedic	North County Fire Protection District (San Diego)	Emergency Services	\$126,614	\$58,607
Engineer Paramedic	North County Fire Protection District (San Diego)	Emergency Services	\$125,904	\$58,373
Firefighter Paramedic	North County Fire Protection District (San Diego)	Emergency Services	\$124,999	\$55,948
Captain Paramedic	North County Fire Protection District (San Diego)	Emergency Services	\$124,045	\$49,454
Engineer Paramedic	North County Fire Protection District (San Diego)	Emergency Services	\$123,210	\$59,238
Engineer Paramedic	North County Fire Protection District (San Diego)	Emergency Services	\$120,697	\$60,148
Captain Paramedic	North County Fire Protection District (San Diego)	Emergency Services	\$120,294	\$64,063
Engineer Paramedic	North County Fire Protection District (San Diego)	Emergency Services	\$120,056	\$57,168
Engineer Paramedic	North County Fire Protection District (San Diego)	Emergency Services	\$119,562	\$58,286
Captain Paramedic	North County Fire Protection District (San Diego)	Emergency Services	\$119,311	\$63,412
Engineer Paramedic	North County Fire Protection District (San Diego)	Emergency Services	\$116,019	\$56,997
Firefighter Paramedic	North County Fire Protection District (San Diego)	Emergency Services	\$113,963	\$55,484
Firefighter Paramedic	North County Fire Protection District (San Diego)	Emergency Services	\$113,764	\$56,825
Captain Paramedic	North County Fire Protection District (San Diego)	Emergency Services	\$112,816	\$62,211
Engineer Paramedic	North County Fire Protection District (San Diego)	Emergency Services	\$110,099	\$57,442

Engineer Paramedic	North County Fire Protection District (San Diego)	Emergency Services	\$107,203	\$58,741
Engineer Paramedic	North County Fire Protection District (San Diego)	Emergency Services	\$106,778	\$58,286
Firefighter Paramedic	North County Fire Protection District (San Diego)	Emergency Services	\$103,399	\$41,822
Firefighter Paramedic	North County Fire Protection District (San Diego)	Emergency Services	\$97,566	\$25,049
Firefighter Paramedic	North County Fire Protection District (San Diego)	Emergency Services	\$96,400	\$55,948
Firefighter Paramedic	North County Fire Protection District (San Diego)	Emergency Services	\$96,053	\$56,148
Engineer Paramedic	North County Fire Protection District (San Diego)	Emergency Services	\$94,595	\$57,822
Firefighter Paramedic	North County Fire Protection District (San Diego)	Emergency Services	\$94,467	\$51,730
Firefighter Paramedic	North County Fire Protection District (San Diego)	Emergency Services	\$93,877	\$25,230
Firefighter Paramedic	North County Fire Protection District (San Diego)	Emergency Services	\$93,204	\$38,537
Firefighter Paramedic	North County Fire Protection District (San Diego)	Emergency Services	\$92,003	\$55,948
Firefighter Paramedic	North County Fire Protection District (San Diego)	Emergency Services	\$90,325	\$41,244
Firefighter Paramedic	North County Fire Protection District (San Diego)	Emergency Services	\$90,039	\$57,804
Engineer Paramedic	North County Fire Protection District (San Diego)	Emergency Services	\$88,967	\$53,547
Firefighter Paramedic	North County Fire Protection District (San Diego)	Emergency Services	\$84,882	\$40,487
Firefighter Paramedic	North County Fire Protection District (San Diego)	Emergency Services	\$82,921	\$36,675
Firefighter Paramedic	North County Fire Protection District (San Diego)	Emergency Services	\$82,736	\$43,470
Firefighter Paramedic	North County Fire Protection District (San Diego)	Emergency Services	\$79,743	\$36,729

Firefighter Paramedic	North County Fire Protection District (San Diego)	Emergency Services	\$76,958	\$25,230
Firefighter Paramedic	North County Fire Protection District (San Diego)	Emergency Services	\$26,603	\$30,522
Reserve	North County Fire Protection District (San Diego)	Emergency Services	\$20,974	\$7,789
Reserve	North County Fire Protection District (San Diego)	Emergency Services	\$17,622	\$4,067
Reserve	North County Fire Protection District (San Diego)	Emergency Services	\$15,112	\$6,750
Reserve	North County Fire Protection District (San Diego)	Emergency Services	\$14,513	\$3,639
Reserve	North County Fire Protection District (San Diego)	Emergency Services	\$13,953	\$0
Reserve	North County Fire Protection District (San Diego)	Emergency Services	\$13,333	\$0
Reserve	North County Fire Protection District (San Diego)	Emergency Services	\$12,502	\$3,135
Reserve	North County Fire Protection District (San Diego)	Emergency Services	\$11,638	\$2,918
Reserve	North County Fire Protection District (San Diego)	Emergency Services	\$11,062	\$2,742
Reserve	North County Fire Protection District (San Diego)	Emergency Services	\$10,791	\$2,706
Reserve	North County Fire Protection District (San Diego)	Emergency Services	\$9,255	\$2,268
Reserve	North County Fire Protection District (San Diego)	Emergency Services	\$7,989	\$2,003
Reserve	North County Fire Protection District (San Diego)	Emergency Services	\$5,510	\$0
Reserve	North County Fire Protection District (San Diego)	Emergency Services	\$4,598	\$2,123
Reserve	North County Fire Protection District (San Diego)	Emergency Services	\$4,399	\$0
Reserve	North County Fire Protection District (San Diego)	Emergency Services	\$4,016	\$0

Reserve	North County Fire Protection District (San Diego)	Emergency Services	\$3,862	\$0
Reserve	North County Fire Protection District (San Diego)	Emergency Services	\$3,791	\$0
Reserve	North County Fire Protection District (San Diego)	Emergency Services	\$3,354	\$1,774
Reserve	North County Fire Protection District (San Diego)	Emergency Services	\$2,746	\$0
Reserve	North County Fire Protection District (San Diego)	Emergency Services	\$228	\$0